
PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
PROVE LIBERE RACING Turno 3
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 29:40 Total Green Flag Time: 28:54 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   33 Name: GROSS Christian
Car: 991 cup 4.0 Team: 
Class: GARDUS TECH CUP

14:02:49.231  3:12.239 ........103,1   59.065   58.089  1
14:05:39.097  2:49.866   57.625199,6   55.638   56.603  2
14:13:21.971  7:42.874   55.978220,0   55.430 5:51.466  3
14:16:15.087  2:53.116 ........116,6   51.775 2:01.341  4
14:18:48.734  2:33.647   52.485223,6   49.399   51.763  5
14:21:21.473  2:32.739   51.033235,8   49.632   52.074  6
14:23:53.990  2:32.517   50.911248,8   49.572   52.034  7
14:26:27.086  2:33.096   51.510251,7   49.329   52.257  8
14:29:00.917  2:33.831   52.071240,0   50.181   51.579  9

Num:  143 Name: PODESTA' Luigi
Car: Team: 

14:04:15.771  4:18.071 ........ 64,0 1:17.781 1:14.443  1
14:07:47.427  3:31.656 1:09.783137,6 1:08.220 1:13.653  2
14:11:18.932  3:31.505 1:11.365132,8 1:07.902 1:12.238  3
14:14:51.521  3:32.589 1:10.964135,2 1:09.090 1:12.535  4
14:18:22.162  3:30.641 1:10.735138,5 1:08.875 1:11.031  5
14:21:50.706  3:28.544 1:08.779145,6 1:08.236 1:11.529  6
14:25:13.739  3:23.033 1:08.027150,8 1:06.341 1:08.665  7
14:28:31.225  3:17.486 1:06.980160,5 1:04.783 1:05.723  8


